Akelius Foundation
Donations

Donations to SOS-Barnbyar

Donations to UNICEF

Donations to UNHCR

Donations to Akelius Languages Online gGmbH
Donations to RCMA ONLUS

Donations to Mattecentrum

Donations to Chalmers Technical School
Donations to SOS-Kinderdorf Berlin

Donations to NMMF

Total donations 2024

2024
EUR'000

1,928
3,034
131
4,500
10
220
445

4

3

10,275



